L I T E L I N E . C O M
Liteline Corporation
Copyright © 2023
All rights reserved.
Telephone
416.996.1856
1.866.730.7704
Fax

only (dry location).
Features
Ordering Guide
Description
SPECIFICATION
Approved location Dry
Beam Angle 120°
CCT 2700 K / 3000 K /
3500 K / 4000 K
Certifi cation cULus
CRI 80+
Dimming Yes
Dimming Technology Dimming Driver
LED Density 70 LEDs/m
Lumen Maintenance 70% @ 50,000 hrs
Lumens Up to 620
Lumens per watt Up to 151
Max. Operating Temp. 45°C (113°F)
Min. Start Temp. -20°C (-4°F)
Rated Life 50,000 hrs
Voltage 24V DC
Warranty 3 Years
Wattage 4.1 W
CCT LUMEN OUTPUT
2700 K 574
3000 K 584
3500 K 602
4000 K 623
REV 2.24.23
11⁄32"
9mm
Built-in
connector
7⁄64"
3mm
12"
305mm
Cuttable
(every 4" / 102mm)
Notes:
For additional options please consult your
Liteline representative. All trademarks are the
property of their respective owners. 3M is a
registered trademark of 3M Corporation.
Due to our continued efforts to improve our
products, product specifi cations are subject to
change without notice.
* When used with OnCloud Driver Kit.
* *
* *
*
3 YEAR
WARRANTY
GARANTIE
3 ANS
Length CCT Driver Lens + Channel2
- - OCKIT12
0340 : 3-meter, 40W Adapter
0698 : 6-meter, 96W High Power Adapter
27 : 2700 K
30 : 3000 K
35 : 3500 K
40 : 4000 K
1 : Hardwire
2 : Plug-in1
Leave blank for no extrusion
1 : LED-TP-AL1607
2 : LED-TP-AL1715SA
3 : LED-TP-AL1715RA
TP-
1 Plug-in driver can only be used with 3-meter length. 2 Appropriate amount will be provided in 2M (6ft) lengths, tape connectors require a gap.